
Part Weight* Outside Datum Part Weight* Outside Datum

Number Length Length Number Length Length(Lbs.)
(Inches) (Inches)

(Lbs.)
(Inches) (Inches)
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To find an authorized BANDO distributor, go to www.bandousa.com or call 1-800-829-6612

B25 0.263 28 26.8
B26 0.274 29 27.8
B27 0.284 30 28.8
B28 0.295 31 29.8
B29 0.305 32 30.8
B30 0.316 33 31.8
B31 0.326 34 32.8
B32 0.337 35 33.8
B33 0.347 36 34.8
B34 0.358 37 35.8
B35 0.368 38 36.8
B36 0.379 39 37.8
B37 0.389 40 38.8
B38 0.400 41 39.8
B39 0.410 42 40.8
B40 0.421 43 41.8
B41 0.431 44 42.8
B42 0.442 45 43.8
B43 0.452 46 44.8
B44 0.463 47 45.8
B45 0.473 48 46.8
B46 0.484 49 47.8
B47 0.494 50 48.8
B48 0.505 51 49.8
B49 0.515 52 50.8
B50 0.526 53 51.8
B51 0.537 54 52.8
B52 0.547 55 53.8
B53 0.558 56 54.8
B54 0.568 57 55.8
B55 0.579 58 56.8
B56 0.589 59 57.8
B57 0.600 60 58.8
B58 0.610 61 59.8
B59 0.621 62 60.8
B60 0.631 63 61.8
B61 0.642 64 62.8
B62 0.652 65 63.8
B63 0.663 66 64.8
B64 0.673 67 65.8
B65 0.684 68 66.8
B66 0.694 69 67.8
B67 0.705 70 68.8
B68 0.715 71 69.8
B69 0.726 72 70.8
B70 0.736 73 71.8
B71 0.747 74 72.8
B72 0.757 75 73.8
B73 0.768 76 74.8
B74 0.778 77 75.8
B75 0.791 78 76.8
B76 0.800 79 77.8
B77 0.810 80 78.8
B78 0.821 81 79.8
B79 0.831 82 80.8
B80 0.842 83 81.8
B81 0.852 84 82.8
B82 0.863 85 83.8
B83 0.873 86 84.8
B84 0.884 87 85.8
B85 0.894 88 86.8
B86 0.905 89 87.8
B87 0.915 90 88.8
B88 0.926 91 89.8
B89 0.936 92 90.8

B90 0.947 93 91.8
B91 0.957 94 92.8
B92 0.968 95 93.8
B93 0.978 96 94.8
B94 0.989 97 95.8
B95 0.999 98 96.8
B96 1.010 99 97.8
B97 1.020 100 98.8
B98 1.031 101 99.8
B99 1.041 102 100.8
B100 1.052 103 101.8
B101 1.063 104 102.8
B102 1.073 105 103.8
B103 1.084 106 104.8
B104 1.094 107 105.8
B105 1.105 108 106.8
B106 1.114 109 107.8
B107 1.126 110 108.8
B108 1.136 111 109.8
B110 1.157 113 111.8
B111 1.168 114 112.8
B112 1.178 115 113.8
B114 1.199 117 115.8
B115 1.210 118 116.8
B116 1.220 119 117.8
B117 1.231 120 118.8
B118 1.241 121 119.8
B120 1.262 123 121.8
B122 1.281 125 123.8
B123 1.294 126 124.8
B124 1.304 127 125.8
B126 1.326 129 127.8
B128 1.347 131 129.8
B130 1.356 133 131.8
B131 1.378 134 132.8
B133 1.399 136 134.8
B134 1.410 137 135.8
B135 1.422 138 136.8
B136 1.431 139 137.8
B137 1.441 140 138.8
B138 1.450 141 139.8
B140 1.473 143 141.8
B141 1.486 144 142.8
B142 1.494 145 143.8
B144 1.515 147 145.8
B147 1.546 150 148.8
B148 1.557 151 149.8
B150 1.578 153 151.8
B152 1.599 155 153.8
B153 1.610 156 154.8
B154 1.620 157 155.8
B156 1.640 159 157.8
B158 1.662 161 159.8
B160 1.684 163 161.8
B162 1.704 165 163.8
B165 1.734 168 165.8
B168 1.767 171 169.8
B170 1.785 173 171.8
B172 1.814 175 173.8
B173 1.820 176 174.8
B175 1.841 178 176.8
B180 1.894 183 181.8
B185 1.946 188 186.8
B190 1.999 193 191.8
B195 2.051 198 196.8

* Weights shown are approximate.

For intermediate sizes not shown, consult BANDO for availability and price.

B Section
B C

.88"
.66"

" .41" .53"

D



B46 0.790 49.75 47.8
B48 0.820 51.75 49.8
B50 0.850 53.75 51.8
B51 0.870 54.75 52.8
B52 0.890 55.75 53.8
B53 0.900 56.75 54.8
B54 0.920 57.75 55.8
B55 0.940 58.75 56.8
B56 0.960 59.75 57.8
B57 0.970 60.75 58.8
B58 0.990 61.75 59.8
B59 1.010 62.75 60.8
B60 1.020 63.75 61.8
B61 1.040 64.75 62.8
B62 1.060 65.75 63.8
B63 1.070 66.75 64.8
B64 1.090 67.75 65.8
B65 1.110 68.75 66.8
B66 1.130 69.75 67.8
B67 1.140 70.75 68.8
B68 1.160 71.75 69.8
B70 1.190 73.75 71.8
B71 1.210 74.75 72.8
B72 1.230 75.75 73.8
B73 1.240 76.75 74.8
B74 1.260 77.75 75.8
B75 1.280 78.75 76.8
B77 1.310 80.75 78.8
B78 1.330 81.75 79.8
B79 1.350 82.75 80.8
B80 1.360 83.75 81.8
B81 1.380 84.75 82.8
B82 1.400 85.75 83.8
B83 1.420 86.75 84.8
B85 1.450 88.75 86.8
B87 1.480 90.75 88.8
B90 1.530 93.75 91.8
B93 1.590 96.75 94.8
B95 1.620 98.75 96.8
B96 1.640 99.75 97.8
B97 1.650 100.75 98.8
B99 1.690 102.75 100.8
B100 1.700 103.75 101.8
B103 1.760 106.75 104.8
B105 1.790 108.75 106.8
B108 1.840 111.75 109.8
B112 1.910 115.75 113.8
B116 2.000 119.75 117.8

27

P
o
w

e
r

K
in

g
®

C
o
m

b
o

V-
B

e
lt

s

To find an authorized BANDO distributor, go to www.bandousa.com or call 1-800-829-6612

Belt Weight Rib* Outside Datum

Size
Length Length(Lbs.)

(Inches) (Inches)

Top Width Thickness Pitch Between BeltsBelt W H ESection (Inches) (Inches) (Inches)
B .66 .51 .75
C .88 .63 1.00
D 1.25 .85 1.46

B Section

E

H

W

* Weights shown are approximate.

For intermediate sizes not shown, consult BANDO for availability and price.

Nominal Dimensions

®

Part Number Example

Belt Size
Number of ribs

2 B46

For example, a 2 rib B46 belt is part number 2B46.
No spaces in part number.


